
RNBRA FULLBORE SCHEDULE 2015 
 
 
CONTACT INFORMATION FOR MATCH DIRECTORS 
 
Chuck Bachmanek: wo031@hotmail.com 
Paul Bastarache: saintgabrielrange@hotmail.ca 
Daniel Chisholm: daniel.chisholm@gmail.com 
Don Coleman: dscole@nbnet.nb.ca 
Michelle Cormier: nbbullet@gmail.com 
J.C. Gautreau: jc_debbie@hotmail.com 
Gordon Holloway: aglholloway@gmail.com 
Conrad Leroux: gcealeroux@outlook.com 
Mike Leroy: mleroy@nbnet.nb.ca 
Michael Lutes: shooter55520@hotmail.com 
Adam MacDonald: adamjmac@gmail.com 
John Marshall: johnamarshall@eastlink.ca 
Paul McIlveen: paul@mcilveeninsurance.com 
Steven Stewart: smskew@rogers.com 
Ron Surette: fnc1.qm6@gmail.com 

 
 

ALL EVENTS START AT 10:00 UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED 

OUT OF PROVINCE MATCHES IN BLUE 
 

Saturday, April 25, 2015 
TARGET MAINTENANCE AND SEASON OPENER SHOOT 
BATOUCHE - Free for RNBRA Members 

Match Director: Michael Lutes 
 

Saturday, May 2, 2015 
ALL COMERS MATCH 
ST. ANTOINE - 2+10@3/5/600 
MD: Ron Surette 
 

Sunday, May 3, 2015 
MILITARY RIFLE MATCH 
BATOUCHE - 60 ROUNDS 

MD: Brian Doherty 
 

Saturday, May 9 , 2015 
FREDERICTON CENTENNIAL MATCH 
BATOUCHE - 2+10@3/5/600 
MD: Conrad Leroux 
 



Saturday, May 16, 2015 
SAINT GABRIEL 600 
SAINT GABRIEL RANGE - 2+15@ 6/6/600 
MD: Paul Bastarache 
 

Saturday, May 23, 2015 
PRECISION RIFLE MATCH 
BATOUCHE - 50 ROUNDS 
MD: Paul McIlveen/Mike Leroy 
 

Sunday, May 24, 2015 
MEMORIAL/MACGILLIVRAY MATCH 
BATOUCHE - 2+15@8/9/900 
1x@ 800 & 900 COACHED; 1x @900 INDIVIDUAL 
MD: Don Coleman 
 
Saturday, May 30, 2015 
RNBRA SMALLBORE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
LOCATION – TBD 
COURSE OF FIRE - TBD 
MD: Steven Stewart 
 
 
Saturday, May 30, 2015 
BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE MATCH 
BATOUCHE - 50 RNDS 
MD: Brian Doherty/Paul McIlveen 
 

Saturday, June 6, 2015 
MILITARY RIFLE MATCH 
BATOUCHE - 60 ROUNDS 

MD: Mike Leroy 
 

Sunday, June 7, 2015 
INTERMARITIME TRIALS AND TEAM TRAINING 
ST. ANTOINE 
ZERO @ 100; 3x 2+10@ 600 
MD: Ron Surette 
 
Saturday, June 13, 2015 
RCR MATCH 
ST. ANTOINE - 2+10@3/5/600 
MD: Ron Surette 
 

Saturday, June 20, 2015 
BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE MATCH 



BATOUCHE - 50 RNDS 
MD: Brian Doherty 
 

Saturday, June 20, 2015 
INTERMARITIME MATCH 
PEI - ALEXANDRA RANGE 
2+7@3/5/600 YDS 
Contact: Chuck Bachmanek 
 
Sunday, June 21, 2015 
BRITISH TEAM MATCH 
PEI - ALEXANDRA RANGE 

2+10@3/5/600 YDS 

 
Saturday, June 27 and Sunday, June 28, 2015 
EASTERN F-CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 

OTTAWA - CONNAUGHT RANGES 
 

Saturday, June 27, 2015 
COLEMAN/STAPLEFORD MATCH 
BATOUCHE - 2+15@9/9/900 
2x @900 COACHED; 1x@900 INDIVIDUAL 
MD: Conrad Leroux 
Saturday, July 4, 2015 
THE GAUTREAU 600 
SAINT GABRIEL RANGE - 2+15@6/6/600 

MD: J.C. Gautreau 
 

Saturday, July 11, 2015 
RANGE WORK PARTY IN A.M. 
BATOUCHE - 2+15@ 9/900 
LONG RANGE PRACTICE IN P.M. 
MD: Adam MacDonald 
 

Saturday, July 12, 2015 
PRECISION RIFLE MATCH 
BATOUCHE - 50 ROUNDS 
MD: Brian Doherty/Paul McIlveen 
 

Friday, July 17, 2015 
RANGE PREPARATION DAY FOR APM 
BATOUCHE 
 

Saturday, July 18,  and Sunday, July 19, 2015 
RNBRA APM 
BATOUCHE 



Match Director: Gordon Holloway 
 

Saturday, July 25, 2015 
MILITARY RIFLE MATCH 
BATOUCHE - 60 ROUNDS 

MD: Mike Leroy 
 

Saturday, July 25, and Sunday, July 26, 2015 
PEIRA APM 
PEI - ALEXANDRA RANGE  Start at 8:00 am 
 

Saturday, July 31, to Monday, August 2, 2015 
NSRA APM 
NS - BEAVERBANK RANGE  Start at 9:00 am 
 

Saturday, August 8, 2015 
LONG RANGE PREPARATION 
BATOUCHE - 2+15@ 8/9/900 

 
Thursday to Saturday, August 13 to August 15, 2015 
DCRA - F- CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 

DCRA - BLACK POWDER CHAMPIONSHIPS 

OTTAWA - CONNAUGHT RANGES 

Friday to Saturday, August 14 to August 22, 2015 
DCRA - TR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
OTTAWA - CONNAUGHT RANGES 
 

Saturday, August 22, 2015 
BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE MATCH 
BATOUCHE - 50 RNDS 

MD: Paul McIlveen 
 

Saturday, August 29, 2015 
ANY RIFLE/ANY SIGHT MATCH 
BATOUCHE - 2+15@3/600 
MD: Adam MacDonald                
 

Friday to Friday, September 4 to 11 
CANADIAN SERVICE CONDITIONS CHAMPIONSHIPS 
OTTAWA 
 

Saturday to Sunday, September 5 and 6, 2015 
ATLANTIC CHAMPIONSHIPS 
NS - BEAVERBANK RANGE 
 

Monday, September 7, 2015 



MINI-PALMA 
NS - BEAVERBANK RANGE 

Contact: John Marshall 
 

Saturday, September 12, 2015 
St. ANTOINE TURKEY SHOOT 
ST. ANTOINE 
SMALLBORE @ 50M. 
MD: Michelle Cormier 
 

Saturday, September 19, 2015 
SIERRA ISSF BULLET MATCH 
ST. ANTOINE 
UNLIM.+20/2+20/2+20 @ 3/3/300 
MD: Daniel Chisholm 
 

Sunday, September 27, 2015 
HELD FOR RAIN DAY 
BATOUCHE or ST. ANTOINE 


